
NUSD Measure G Pre-Qualified Contractors List

PQ Letter Date Expiration Date Company Name Address City Contact Name Phone E-Mail Address License
2/07/2024 2/06/2025 Allied Heating and Air Conditioning, Inc. 12 De Luca Place San Rafael Michael Sargon 415-459-5232 smichael@alliedHVAC.com C20, C36, C43 - 453261
4/04/2024 4/04/2025 Alten Construction, Inc. 1141 Marina Way South Richmond Karin Romeo 510-234-4200 bids@altenconstruction.com A, B - 705713
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Arntz Builders, Inc. 431 Payran Street Petaluma Kelsey Godfrey 707-835-2900 Kelsey@arntzbuilders.com, bid@arntzbuilders.com A, B - 856393
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Bay Cities Fire Protection, Inc. 51 Foley Street Santa Rosa Sandra Murphy 707-579-8694 bcfp@sbcglobal.net B, C16 - 731222 | 913012026
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Beals Martin & Associates, Inc. 2596 Bay Road Suite A Redwood City Dwight A. Ortmann 650-364-8141 dwight@bealsmartin.com A, B - 396189
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Bel Air Mechanical Inc. 4100 Alhambra Ave #2680 Martinez Bruce S. Campbell 925-609-9655 bruce@belairmechanical.com B,C4,C10,C20,C36,C38,C43 - 844161
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Bell Products, Inc. 722 Soscol Ave. Napa Gina Massolo 707-255-1811 gmassolo@bellproducts.com A, B, C4, C20, C36, C43 -171534
4/04/2024 4/04/2025 BHM Construction, LLC 221 Gateway Road West, Suite 405 Napa April Karsemeyer 707-643-4580 bids@bhmconstruction.com A, B - 900404
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Bockman & Woody Electric Co., Inc. 1528 El Pinal Drive Stockton Arlene Larsen 209-464-4878 arlene@bockmonwoody.com C10, A - 588308 
11/13/2024 11/13/2025 Buhler Commercial 400 Brannan Street, Suite 204 San Francisco Steve Buhler 415-610-8650 hilary@buhlercommercial.com | Matt.Anderson@buhlercomme A, B - 1003262
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 CBS Plumbing & Heating, Inc. P.O. box 2385 | 300 W robles Ave, Unit Santa Rosa David Duty 707-585-1171 cbsplumbing@att.net C4, C16, C20, C36, C43 - 294171
4/04/2024 4/04/2025 CNS Mechanical, Inc. 1334 Ross Street, Suite B Petaluma Rebeka Hanson 707-776-4552 rebeka@cnsmechanical.com C36, C4 - 881051
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 CWS Construction Group Inc 42 Digital Drive, Suite 1 Novato Charlie Slack 415-599-6545 charliejr.cws@gmail.com A, B - 811153
11/15/2024 11/15/2025 Del Monte Electric Co., Inc. 6998 Sierra Court Dublin Scott Mullins 925-829-6000 smullins@delmonteelectric.com C10 - 161955
2/08/2024 2/07/2025 Dinelli Plumbing Incorporated 1160 Chess Drive Suite 5 Foster City John Dinelli 650-372-9456 johndinelli@dinelliplumbing.com C36 - 801472
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Du-Mor Fire Systems Inc. 17119 Placer Hills Road Meadow Vista Monya Logan 916-390-7750 monya@dumorfiresystems.com C16 - 722228
4/04/2024 4/04/2025 Edgeworth Integration, LLC 1048 Serpentine Drive Suite 302 Danny Haddad 925-577-2856
4/04/2024 4/04/2025 EF Brett and Company, Inc. 1 Commercial Blvd.  Suite 203 Novato Sydney Redfearn 415-524-8351 sydneyr@efbrett.com A, B - 924636
11/15/2024 11/15/2025 Flint Builders, Inc. 52 S 1st Street, #320 San Jose Ryan Tognetti 916-825-4682 rtognetti@flintbuilders.com A, B , C17 | 1085096
4/04/2024 4/04/2025 Fort Bragg Electric PO Box 1878 Fort Bragg Mark Mertle 707-964-9118 mark@fortbraggelectric.com; angela@fortbraggelectric.com A,B,C10,C36 - 407516
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 FRC, Inc. 9680 Old Redwood Hwy Windsor Gina Tomrose 707-837-5065 Bids@Frcinc.biz B - 715667
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 GCCI, Inc. 4701 Old Redwood Highway, Suite 1 Santa Rosa Brandon Gentry 707-545-2134 contractadmin@gcciinc.com B - 729437
2/16/2024 2/15/2025 GD Long Electric 450 Technology Way Napa Autumn Gonsalves 707-252-3512 autumng@longelectric.com C10 - 580809
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 GMH Builders, Inc. 19150 Sonoma Highway Sonoma Seth Maze 707-757-5050 Bids@gmhbuild.com B - 1016384
4/04/2024 4/04/2025 H.A. Bowen Electric, Inc. 2055 Wlliams Street San Leandro Paul A. Leal 510-483-0500 paul@bowenelectric.com C10 - 384915
11/13/2024 11/13/2025 Holly Construction 73 St. James Drive Santa Rosa Justin Hunter 707-541-0700 justin@hollygc.com A,B - 757136
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Hydra Ventures dba Cal Pacific Systems 50 Cypress Lane Brisbane Christina Gee 415-252-8600 christina.gee@calpacificsystems.com A, B, C20, C36 - 924244
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Landmark Constructors, Inc. 4312 Anthony Court, Suite B Rocklin Ellen Kelton 916-663-1953 frontdesk@landmarkconst.net B - 1040270 | A - 1070556 
4/04/2024 4/04/2025 Lunardi Electric 5334 Sebastopol Road Santa Rosa Jolene Corcoran 707-545-4755 jolene@lunardielectric.com C10, - 315543
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc. 555 DuBois Street San Rafael Gary Ghilotti 415-459-8640 matt@maggiora-ghilotti.com A, B, C8, C12, C21, C32, C34, C42 - 226767
2/16/2024 2/15/2025 Marina Mechanical Services 4763 Bennett Drive Livermore Carl Koos 510-614-3500 ckoos@marinam.com C2, C4, C10, C20, C36, C38, C43 - 416198
2/08/2024 2/07/2025 McGrath Electric, Inc. 2800 Industrial Drive Fairfield Lucas Wulff, Jessica Marmolejo 707-422-4131 EstimatingMEI@mcgrathelectricinc.com C10 - 853934
4/04/2024 4/04/2025 Midstate Construction Corporation 1180 Holm Road Petaluma Carly Rodriguez 707-762-3200 Carly@midstateconstruction.com B - 089455
11/15/2024 11/15/2025 Mike Brown Electric Co. 561-A Mercantile Drive Cotati Katie Holcomb 707-792-8100 katieh@mbelectric.com C10, C12, C34, C61/D09 - 306767
2/16/2024 2/15/2025 Monarch Mechanical 5767 Broadway, Suite 201 Oakland David Vargas 510-400-7512 david@monarchmech.com C20, C43, C36 
2/08/2024 2/07/2025 Pacific Power & Systems, Inc. 4970 Peabody Road Fairfield Beth Parker 904-345-4529 bethp@norleegroup.com C10 - 458315
4/04/2024 4/04/2025 Peterson Mechanical, Inc. 21819 Eighth Street East Sonoma Zach Brandner 707-938-8481 zachb@petersonmechanical.com B,C4,C16,C20,C34,C36,C38,C42,C43 - 171486
4/04/2024 4/04/2025 Presidential Fire Protection, Inc. 4517 Harlin Drive Sacramento Fabian Robles 916-379-9199 fabian@presidentialfireprotection.com C16 - 847133
4/04/2024 4/04/2025 R.J. Mechanical, Inc. 6815 Redwood Drive, Suite D Cotati Tami Stocker 707-792-6840      rjhvac@att.net 856063, C20, C43
11/15/2024 11/15/2025 Rodan Builders, Inc. 3486 Investment Blvd., Suite B Hayward Lisa Puckett 650-508-1700 lpuckett@rodanbuilders.com A, B, C21 - 858119
4/04/2024 4/04/2025 Sausal Corporation 3550 Willow Pass Road Concord Josh Ward 925-568-2525 josh@sausal.net B -281425
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 SCC Electric, Inc. 1301 Grant Ave, Suite B Novato Charlie Slack 415-599-6545 sccelectricinc@gmail.com A, C10 - 1009026
11/15/2024 11/15/2025 Simpson Sheet Metal, Inc. 2833 Dowd Drive, Suite C Santa Rosa Tanya Bruno 707-576-1500 Tanyab@ssmhvac.com C20, C43 - 416913
2/8/2024 2/07/2025 Stronger Building Services 580 Harlan St. San Leandro Claudia Carrasco 510-487-8363 strongerbuilding@yahoo.com B, C39 - 955618
4/04/2024 4/04/2025 W. Bradley Electric, Inc. 90 Hill Road Novato Joe Murphy 415-898-1400 Jmurphy@wbeinc.com A,B,C10-390741 C10 - 779053
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Wickman Development & Construction 550 West Grand Ave Oakland Jonathan Wickman 415-239-4500 estimating@wickmandev.com A, B - 970768
3/31/2024 3/31/2025 Wright Contracting LLC 3020 Dutton Ave Santa Rosa Lisa Freedman 707-528-1172 lfreedman@wrightcontracting.com B - 1025609
11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Famand dba Indoor Environmental Services 1604 Airport Blvd Santa Rosa Dale Andrew 707-571-7480 projadmin@ies-hvac.com C20, C43, C4, C36, C38


